The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK PORTLAND 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $270.59
2024-09-04 Donation from Alexander Koenig txn nEHBZWE $20.00 $290.59
2024-09-04 PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN txn EyHeA8e -$52.50 $238.09
2024-09-05 Donation from Chris Bond txn JxHLwy8 $10.00 $248.09
2024-09-05  Donation from Skye Priestley txn K9H70xW $20.00 $268.09
2024-09-08 Fiscal sponsorship for 9/2 to 9/8 txn WBHQbaw -$1.49 $266.60
2024-09-08 Donation from Taidgh Robinson txn_ O0eHXbnr $10.00 $276.60
2024-09-10  Donation from Nate txn_oyH5Ryn $20.00 $296.60
2024-09-10 Donation from Julien Tord txn 0eHXKRN $10.00 $306.60
2024-09-11 LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN txn wNHKWYL -$35.42 $271.18
2024-09-15 Fiscal sponsorship for 9/9 to 9/15 txn JxHLmbB -$4.81 $266.37
2024-09-18 LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN txn R2HMvyy -$35.42 $230.95
2024-09-25 PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN txn QmHZWQx -$34.15 $196.80

WITHDRAWN: $163.79. DEPOSITED: $90.00. $196.80

Hack Portland is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hack Portland's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



